b)

ASV Richness

ASV Richness

Pitfall

SCP

20+

154

10

(&}
1

0+

p<0.001

204

< m P
- orerafl .
Vane
SCP
p=0.421 p= O 327

201

151

10

o
1

0+

201

151

104

154

10

w
1

0+

Vane

25+

20 4

154

10

5

0+

o o o 1
Restoration
Pitfall
Jarrah
p=0.504 154P=
10 =
HI )
L | 1] L] 0- L] " L ] ] - |
onzzal B ~ o r 8 & §
o o o c
Jarrah
p= 0136 p=0.98
20
154
10 4
5-
| L L] 0- L] " " |
- e~z ey &8 o - -
o o o '

Restoration

10.0+

7.51

5.0

25

0.0+

< m
L
o @
Pilbara
L] L] L] L] I< lm
~ o 2 § b
(i o
Pilbara
p=0.728

25+
20+

151

10

5

O- T

<

~

»

15

REFA T

REFB T

ASV

ASV

s

Not REF
REF

Not REF
REF



